156

All Results

E
Place Entry# Routine Name Studio
1 152 CAN'T STOP THIS FEELING
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 89 DIMPLES
2 90 IM CUTE
3 91 STUPID CUPID
4 92 BOTH SIDES NOW
Place Entry # Routine Name

YOU'RE THE ONE THAT | WANT

Turn It Up Dance Challenge
February 21-23, 2025
East Rutherford, NJ, USA

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC

Studio

Essex Dance Academy
Essex Dance Academy
Essex Dance Academy

For Dancers Only

Studio

For Dancers Only
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 160 SUPERMODEL Essex Dance Academy

2 153 SEA CRUISE Essex Dance Academy

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 94 DON'T LET ME DOWN D'Antono Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 158 GIRLS D'Antono Dance Academy

2 154 IT'S ALLABOUT ME Mariann's School Of Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 161 SIGNED, SEALED, DELIVERED Mariann's School Of Dance
2 146 WELCOME TO WONDERLAND Mariann's School Of Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 88 BUGLE BOY Essex Dance Academy
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

98

99

100

95

96

97

Entry #

144

Entry #

150

159

165

128

Routine Name

SWEET NOTHING

GOODNIGHT MY ANGEL

PART OF YOUR WORLD

POPULAR

PERFECT DAY

BUENOS AIRES

Routine Name

| LOVE ROCK N' ROLL

Routine Name

MAN IN THE MIRROR

MEOW

RIP UP THE RECIPE

UNDER PRESSURE

Studio

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
Essex Dance Academy

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC

For Dancers Only

Studio

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC

Studio

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

109

122

115

121

114

Entry #

163

Entry #
101
149

87

Routine Name

IM AVAILABLE

LITTLE BITTY PRETTY ONE

YOU ARE SO BEAUTIFUL

HAPPILY EVER AFTER

WISH UPON A STAR

Routine Name

Studio

Essex Dance Academy
For Dancers Only
Essex Dance Academy
The Dance Tutor

Essex Dance Academy

Studio

IF 1 KNEW YOU WERE COMING I'D OF BAKED A CAKE For Dancers Only

Routine Name

SAX

PART OF YOUR WORLD

CHOO CHOO CHA BOOGIE

Studio
Essex Dance Academy
Essex Dance Academy

Essex Dance Academy
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

105

104

106

102

103

107

Entry #

232

Entry #

112

113

117

116

118

111

Routine Name

10:35 MIX

WHEN | GROW UP

CONFIDENT

CIRCLES

MEN IN BLACK

MATERIAL GIRL

Routine Name

BAD REPUTATION

Routine Name

LAST BLUES SONG

LOOKING AT ME

FALL INTO ME

YOU ARE THE REASON

MY HERO

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

Studio

D'Antono Dance Academy

D'Antono Dance Academy

D'Antono Dance Academy

D'Antono Dance Academy

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC

Studio

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC

Studio

For Dancers Only

D'Antono Dance Academy

D'Antono Dance Academy

D'Antono Dance Academy

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC

Elite Dance Academy of Marlboro
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 157 WALLFLOWER Mariann's School Of Dance
2 147 LETS GET LOUD REMIX D'Antono Dance Academy

3 162 BIRDS OF A FEATHER D'Antono Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 239 MAGIC TO DO Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 241 BIEBER FEVER Essex Dance Academy
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Place Entry
#
1 129
2 138
3 123
4 139
5 130
6 131
7 135
8 125
9 124
10 140
11 134
12 126
13 132
14 137

Routine Name

I'M GONNA SIT RIGHT DOWN AND WRITE MYSELF A

LETTER

TOMORROW

MY BOYFRIENDS BACK

SMALL WORLD

ONCE UPON A DECEMBER

LITTLE ME

IF THEY COULD SEE ME NOW

PURE IMAGINATION

RAINBOW CONNECTION

ONE JUMP

GO TO HOLLYWOOD

WHEREVER YOU WILL GO

LOVE

CHANTILLY LACE

Studio

For Dancers Only

Essex Dance
Academy

Essex Dance
Academy

Essex Dance
Academy

Essex Dance
Academy

Essex Dance
Academy

Essex Dance
Academy

Essex Dance
Academy

Essex Dance
Academy

Essex Dance
Academy

Essex Dance
Academy

For Dancers Only

Essex Dance
Academy

For Dancers Only
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15

Place

Place

Place

141 STUFF LIKE THAT THERE

Entry #

145

151

Entry #

240

221

234

Entry #

169

167

168

170

Routine Name

| CAN COOK TOO

CHARLESTON

Routine Name

WASH THAT MAN

IMAGINE

MUSIC BOX DANCERS

Routine Name

AMAYZING MAYZIE

GONE GONE GONE

FIRECRACKER

NO BAD NEWS

Essex Dance
Academy

Studio
Essex Dance Academy

For Dancers Only

Studio
Essex Dance Academy
Essex Dance Academy

Essex Dance Academy

Studio

Stage Lights Dance Academy
Ashley's Academy of the Arts
Ashley's Academy of the Arts

Stage Lights Dance Academy
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 317 MAKE IT SUPER LOUD Stage Lights Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 297 ICY Stage Lights Dance Academy
2 302 FOOTPRINTS IN THE SAND Essex Dance Academy

3 346 PARTY GIRLS Essex Dance Academy

4 303 STRONGEST SUIT Stage Lights Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 290 JLO Essex Dance Academy
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Place

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

190

211

183

207

192

189

173

198

202

199

213

197

208

171

175

194

Routine Name

DO | HAVE YOUR ATTENTION

| WANT MORE

RIGHT NOW

LUCK BE A LADY

TEAR MYSELF APART

SHAKE THE ROOM

LOST WITHOUT YOU

YOU MAKE MY DREAMS COME TRUE

KNOWING YOU EXIST

DON'T GIVE UP ON ME

WANTED

SMILE

LIGHT

BUZZ BUZZ

LITTLE DANCER

THE SUN WILL RISE

Studio

D'Antono Dance Academy
For Dancers Only

Stage Lights Dance Academy
Mariann's School Of Dance
D'Antono Dance Academy
Mariann's School Of Dance
Essex Dance Academy
Mariann's School Of Dance
D'Antono Dance Academy
D'Antono Dance Academy
Essex Dance Academy
Mariann's School Of Dance
Mariann's School Of Dance
Ashley's Academy of the Arts
Mariann's School Of Dance

Perpetual Motion Dance Studio


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 216 | KNOW D'Antono Dance Academy
2 215 FIXYOU Mariann's School Of Dance
3 217 GROW AS WE GO Mariann's School Of Dance
4 218 MOSES SUPPOSES Mariann's School Of Dance
5 214 WEIGHTLESS Mariann's School Of Dance
Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 308 IN THE MOOD Mariann's School Of Dance

2 314 YOU'RE NOT GONE Mariann's School Of Dance

3 319 BLACKBIRD Mariann's School Of Dance

4 294 SOMETHING JUST LIKE THIS Mariann's School Of Dance

5 321 FINDING HOPE Stage Lights Dance Academy

6 307 LET'S WORK Stage Lights Dance Academy

7 295 AIN'T NO SUNSHINE Mariann's School Of Dance

8 320 SAND Mariann's School Of Dance

9 288 LESS TALK, MORE ART Mariann's School Of Dance

10 296 FIREWORK Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
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Place

Entry #

333

286

341

340

298

305

Routine Name

FUEGO

FRIEND LIKE ME

DIAMONDS

SING, SING, SING

HANGING BY A THREAD

I RUN TO YOU

Studio

Stage Lights Dance Academy
Stage Lights Dance Academy
Essex Dance Academy
Mariann's School Of Dance
Essex Dance Academy

Essex Dance Academy
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 380 NEW YORK NEW YORK For Dancers Only
2 435 LOVE IS IN CONTROL For Dancers Only
3 398 ANOTHER DAY OF SUN For Dancers Only
4 416 LAY DOWN For Dancers Only
5 430 CELLOOPA For Dancers Only
6 411 YOU RAISE ME UP For Dancers Only
7 420 CONTROL For Dancers Only
8 381 LOVE POTION NO. 9 Essex Dance Academy
9 377 BEAUTIFUL LIKE ME Essex Dance Academy
10 372 SMALL STORM For Dancers Only
11 404 ZING WENT THE STRINGS OF MY HEART For Dancers Only
12 386 HIGHER For Dancers Only
12 438 SWAY For Dancers Only
13 378 HERNANDOS HIDEAWAY For Dancers Only
14 401 GET ME TO THE CHURCH Essex Dance Academy
15 423 MY OWN STRENGTH For Dancers Only

15 385 PINK Essex Dance Academy


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 233 ME AND MY SHADOW For Dancers Only

2 236 ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK For Dancers Only

3 220 MEDICINE For Dancers Only

4 219 SONGBIRD Essex Dance Academy

5 237 CANT DO IT ALONE Essex Dance Academy

6 238 A PALEE REMIX D'Antono Dance Academy

7 223 TIGHTROPE Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
8 224 GOODNIGHT STORIES Essex Dance Academy

9 231 SHALLOW Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC

10 226 IMAGINE Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
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Place

10

Entry #

318

344

315

287

299

316

301

300

291

292

304

Routine Name

MY SHARONA

| AM

IF 1 ONLY HAD A BRAIN

YESTERDAY

WILD WILD WEST

AMORE

AUTUMN LEAVES

CAKE WALK

PRAISE

FUN

MAN | FEEL LIKE A WOMAN

Studio

For Dancers Only

For Dancers Only

For Dancers Only

For Dancers Only

For Dancers Only
Essex Dance Academy
Essex Dance Academy
For Dancers Only
Essex Dance Academy

Stage Lights Dance Academy

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
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Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 293 VOGUE For Dancers Only

2 338 VIA DOLO ROSA For Dancers Only

2 352 UNCHAINED MELODY Essex Dance Academy

3 332 PROUD MARY Essex Dance Academy

4 339 MUSIC OF THE NIGHT Essex Dance Academy

5 329 HOT TO GO For Dancers Only

6 306 SHAKE YOUR GROOVE THING For Dancers Only

7 331 JUST A GIGILO For Dancers Only

8 330 FOOTLOOSE Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
9 309 SOMEONE IN THE CROWD Essex Dance Academy

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 358 RUN BOY RUN For Dancers Only
2 350 MAGIC CARPET RIDE For Dancers Only
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1 NOTHING BUT A KISS Stage Lights Dance Academy
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

14

15

15

Entry #

29

26

20

12

21

22

27

28

30

31

34

14

19

Routine Name

THE STORY I'LL TELL

ALL AGAIN

ALL I WANT

RUMORS

LET ME ENTERTAIN YOU

GLAM

DON JUAN

IN THE STARS

FAMILY LINE

IF YOU GOT IT, FLAUNT IT

BUENOS AIRES

RULE THE WORLD

NEW ATTITUDE

WHAT IS TIME

THE ONLY FAULT

BRING IT ON

POWER

Studio

Stage Lights Dance Academy
D'Antono Dance Academy
Essex Dance Academy
Ashley's Academy of the Arts
Essex Dance Academy

Essex Dance Academy
Mariann's School Of Dance
D'Antono Dance Academy
D'Antono Dance Academy
Stage Lights Dance Academy
Stage Lights Dance Academy
Stage Lights Dance Academy
Stage Lights Dance Academy
Ashley's Academy of the Arts
Essex Dance Academy
Ashley's Academy of the Arts

D'Antono Dance Academy
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 343 PENNIES FROM HEAVEN Mariann's School Of Dance
2 323 EVERY WOMAN Stage Lights Dance Academy
3 327 SPOILING ME Mariann's School Of Dance
4 342 HOLDING OUT FOR A HERO Stage Lights Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 347 TO LOVE YOU MORE Essex Dance Academy

2 337 PARADISE Essex Dance Academy

3 328 HEARTBURN Essex Dance Academy

4 322 CRY ME A RIVER Essex Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 354 BRITNEY Essex Dance Academy
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Place

10

11

12

12

13

14

15

Entry #

67

76

39

77

53

52

41

81

62

51

82

78

58

60

68

84

42

Routine Name

OH DARLING

OPEN ARMS

CHANGE

GRAVITY

JUST ME AND YOU

CREATOR, DESTROYER

TWILIGHT

MUDDY WATERS

UNDERTOW

ONE DAY I'LL FLY AWAY

DIRTY DIANA

PLAY DUMB

STRANGE

TRAIN WRECK

FABULOUS

BACK ON 74

GOLDEN SLUMBERS

Studio

For Dancers Only

For Dancers Only

For Dancers Only

For Dancers Only

Perpetual Motion Dance Studio

Perpetual Motion Dance Studio

For Dancers Only

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
For Dancers Only

Perpetual Motion Dance Studio

For Dancers Only

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
Perpetual Motion Dance Studio

Stage Lights Dance Academy

Mariann's School Of Dance

For Dancers Only

Excel Dance Project
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Place

Place

10

Entry #

277

280

278

276

275

279

274

282

Entry #

313

325

312

335

311

349

326

334

345

324

Routine Name

THIS WOMAN'S WORK

TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART

WAVES

PINK ISN'T EVERYTHING

LET'S GET LOUD

KIDS

BAD TO THE BONE

TOO COOL FOR YOU

Routine Name

ONE NIGHT IN BANGKOK

WALKING ON SUNSHINE

ALL EYES ON ME

| LOST A FRIEND

COME TOGETHER

LIVE!

POEM ABOUT DEATH

THE VILLAGE

DREAM ON

KINDNESS

Studio

For Dancers Only

For Dancers Only

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
Stage Lights Dance Academy

Mariann's School Of Dance

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC

Studio

For Dancers Only

For Dancers Only

Stage Lights Dance Academy
Mariann's School Of Dance
Mariann's School Of Dance
Stage Lights Dance Academy
Mariann's School Of Dance
Stage Lights Dance Academy
For Dancers Only

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC
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Place

Place

Place

10

11

12

Entry #

351

359

Entry #

245

Entry #

37

247

246

285

284

243

35

36

248

250

244

38

Routine Name Studio
MADNESS

PAINT IT BLACK

Routine Name Studio

MERCY

Routine Name

HEAVEN IS A PLACE ON EARTH

COME INTO MY ARMS

WILDFLOWER

INNOCENCE AND SADNESS

ME

BURN

USED TO BE MINE

DEEP END

SALVATION

THAT'S LIFE!

JOURNEY TO THE PAST

STAGES OF GRIEF

For Dancers Only

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing Arts, LLC

Studio

Ashley's Academy of the Arts
Essex Dance Academy

Essex Dance Academy
Ashley's Academy of the Arts
Ashley's Academy of the Arts
Stage Lights Dance Academy
Ashley's Academy of the Arts
Ashley's Academy of the Arts
Essex Dance Academy

Essex Dance Academy

Stage Lights Dance Academy

Ashley's Academy of the Arts
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 85 RIVER RUNS Ashley's Academy of the Arts
2 86 HALF LIGHT Ashley's Academy of the Arts
3 281 ISLANDS Stage Lights Dance Academy
4 47 FALLING Ashley's Academy of the Arts
5 259 WHAT IS THIS FEELING Stage Lights Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 355 STATE OF GRACE Mariann's School Of Dance
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Place Entry
#
1 263
2 253
2 269
3 267
4 260
5 262
6 270
7 266
8 258
9 264
10 268
11 255
12 261

Place Entry #

1 283

Routine Name

UNINVITED

| PUT A SPELL ON YOU

DEDICATED TO THE ONE | LOVE

VAIL OF GRIEF

SO | COULD FIND MY WAY

MONA LISA

HYSTERIA

MISUNDERSTOOD

IDES OF MARCH

DIRTY DIANA

NEVER DREAMED YOU'D LEAVE IN
SUMMER

LOVE ON THE BRAIN

AIN'T NO SUNSHINE

Routine Name

RIVER DEEP MOUNTAIN HIGH

Studio

For Dancers Only

For Dancers Only

Perpetual Motion Dance Studio
Stage Lights Dance Academy
For Dancers Only

Gina Marie'z Academy of Performing
Arts, LLC

Perpetual Motion Dance Studio
Stage Lights Dance Academy
Mariann's School Of Dance
Mariann's School Of Dance

Mariann's School Of Dance

Stage Lights Dance Academy

Stage Lights Dance Academy

Studio

Stage Lights Dance Academy
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

357

356

Entry #

166

Entry #

206

Entry #

121

122

Routine Name

TRIP TO NEW YORK

BE ITALIAN

Routine Name

ROCKIN' THE RUNWAY

Routine Name

ONCE UPON A VILLIAN

Routine Name

HAPPILY EVER AFTER

LITTLE BITTY PRETTY ONE

Studio
For Dancers Only

Stage Lights Dance Academy

Studio

Mariann's School Of Dance

Studio

Stage Lights Dance Academy

Studio
The Dance Tutor

For Dancers Only
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Place

Place

Entry Routine Name
#
129 I'M GONNA SIT RIGHT DOWN AND WRITE MYSELF A
LETTER
123 MY BOYFRIENDS BACK
125 PURE IMAGINATION
126 WHEREVER YOU WILL GO
124 RAINBOW CONNECTION
Entry # Routine Name
395 DONT CRY FOR ME ARGENTINA
398 ANOTHER DAY OF SUN
388 THE RIVER FLOWS IN YOU
392 CRAVE
389 WHAT A FEELING
391 PROUD MARY

Studio

For Dancers Only

Essex Dance
Academy

Essex Dance
Academy

For Dancers Only

Essex Dance
Academy

Studio

For Dancers Only

For Dancers Only
Essex Dance Academy
For Dancers Only
Essex Dance Academy

For Dancers Only
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

67

40

39

45

42

41

Entry #

260

Entry #
380

435

Entry #

233

236

Routine Name

OH DARLING

WHAT WAS | MADE FOR

CHANGE

KEYS

GOLDEN SLUMBERS

TWILIGHT

Routine Name

SO | COULD FIND MY WAY

Routine Name

NEW YORK NEW YORK

LOVE IS IN CONTROL

Routine Name

ME AND MY SHADOW

ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK

Studio

For Dancers Only
For Dancers Only
For Dancers Only
For Dancers Only
Excel Dance Project

For Dancers Only

Studio

For Dancers Only

Studio
For Dancers Only

For Dancers Only

Studio
For Dancers Only

For Dancers Only
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 67 OH DARLING For Dancers Only

2 263 UNINVITED For Dancers Only

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 277 THIS WOMAN'S WORK For Dancers Only

2 283 RIVER DEEP MOUNTAIN HIGH Stage Lights Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 297 ICY Stage Lights Dance Academy

2 317 MAKE IT SUPER LOUD Stage Lights Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 347 TO LOVE YOU MORE Essex Dance Academy

2 337 PARADISE Essex Dance Academy
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Place

Entry #

357

318

Choice Awards Report..

Dance Team

Entry

#

77

72

53

50

49

31

22

Routine Name

Gravity

Survive

Just Me And
You

Turn The
Lights Back
On

In The Stars

Buenos
Aires

Don Juan

Routine Name
TRIP TO NEW YORK

MY SHARONA

Dancers Names

Taylor Stepien

Paige Elliot

Haley Marson

Quinn Beckler

Autumn Massa

Ava Morales

Scarlett Smith

Studio

For Dancers
Only

Gina Marie'z
Academy of
Performing
Arts, LLC

Perpetual
Motion
Dance
Studio

For Dancers
Only

Perpetual
Motion
Dance
Studio

Stage Lights
Dance
Academy

Mariann's
School Of
Dance

Studio
For Dancers Only

For Dancers Only

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
F Teen

G Teen

| Teen

F Teen

| Teen

J Teen

H Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate
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Dance Team

Entry
H# Routine Name

20 Rumors

21 Glam

18 Hit the Road
Jack

99 Goodnight
My Angel

101 Sax

108 She's A Lady

12 Last Blues
Song

114 Wish Upon a
Star

130  Once Upon
a December

138 Tomorrow

Dancers Names

Maya Kirincich

Gia Garrido

Gabriella Shepen

Rosie Morrison

Sabrina Jacobs, Sophie
Smith, Micah Schacter,
Isla Parillo, Ariel Corazza,
Aviona Oates, Reagen
Lorber, Lyla
Shellenhamer, Cece
Wright, Charlotte Pinho,
Alyx Parker, Ariana
Capellan, Danica Deluisi,
Olivia Gordon, Rocco
Irvolino

Aria Poissant

Payton Kotulak

Lyla Shellenhamer

Ariana Gutierrez

Sophie Smith

Studio

Ashley's
Academy of
the Arts

Essex
Dance
Academy

Essex
Dance
Academy

Essex
Dance
Academy

Essex
Dance
Academy

For Dancers
Only

For Dancers
Only

Essex
Dance
Academy

Essex
Dance
Academy

Essex
Dance

Studio AGE
Code

A Teen
D Teen
D Teen
D Mini
D Mini

F Mini

F Petite
D Mini
D Petite
D Petite

CATEGORY

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry
#

147

151

157

171

175

177

183

189

190

199

21

Routine Name

Lets Get
Loud Remix

Charleston

Wallflower

Buzz Buzz

Little Dancer

River God

Right Now

Shake The
Room

Do | Have
Your
Attention

Don't Give
Up On Me

I Want More

Dancers Names

Amelia Wadeson,
Carsen Langlitz

Carmen Longo,
Valentina Leonardis

Lily Nagai, Gemma Shin

Raelynn Burrell

Vittoria Pugliese

Dylan Wecler

Maya Walker

Aleya Baynes

Quinn Kirwan

Amelia Wadeson

Viviana Molina

Studio

Academy

D'Antono
Dance
Academy

For Dancers
Only

Mariann's
School Of
Dance

Ashley's
Academy of
the Arts

Mariann's
School Of
Dance

Essex
Dance
Academy

Stage Lights
Dance
Academy

Mariann's
School Of
Dance

D'Antono
Dance
Academy

D'Antono
Dance
Academy

For Dancers
Only

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
B Petite
F Petite
H Petite
A Junior
H Junior
D Junior
J Junior
H Junior
B Junior
B Junior
F Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry

#

231

233

252

253

257

258

262

263

264

270

269

Routine Name

Shallow

Me And My
Shadow

Kiss

| Put A Spell
On You

Pure/Honey

Ides Of
March

Mona Lisa

Uninvited

Dirty Diana

Hysteria

Dedicated
To The One |
Love

Dancers Names

Ella Salinovich, Tiana
Bradley

Mia Magliacano, Rina
Martinelli

Amaya Young

Remi Paige

Rosie Lopez

Natalia Ruiz

Cameryn Dutra

Olivia Goldberg

Lily Tian

Lucille Brennan

Fiona Costello

Studio

Gina Marie’z
Academy of
Performing
Arts, LLC

For Dancers
Only

Stage Lights
Dance
Academy

For Dancers
Only

Stage Lights
Dance
Academy

Mariann's
School Of
Dance

Gina Marie’z
Academy of
Performing
Arts, LLC

For Dancers
Only

Mariann's
School Of
Dance

Perpetual
Motion
Dance
Studio

Perpetual
Motion
Dance
Studio

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
G Junior
F Junior
J Senior
F Senior
J Senior
H Senior
G Senior
F Senior
H Senior
[ Senior
[ Senior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry

#

283

286

291

293

31

323

Routine Name

River Deep
Mountain
High

Friend Like
Me

Praise

Vogue

Come
Together

Every
Woman

Dancers Names

Aubrie Rodriguez, Rosie
Lopez, Gabby Shubert

Lottie Baker, Zoe Singh,

Alyssa Ryan, Olivia Rosin,

Olivia Smith-McCorey,
Amelia Holmwood,
Savannah Jean Greene,
Ava Morales, Sofia
Fonseca, Brianna Davis,
Maya Walker

Lilyana Agostini,
Francesca Domino,
Kallie Gadhok, Gianna
Papamarkos, Sofia Puco,
Olivia Zaragoza, Annelle
Farrell

Devyn Benavides, Giselle
Esa, Giuliana Falco, Rina
Martinelli, Nora Pietras,
Leila Morales, Alexa
Manzueta, Isla Cherchio,
Isabella La Rose, Mia
Magliacano

Natalia Ruiz, Athena
Loukas, Lily Tian,
Alessandra Dell'Aglio,
Chrissy Papas, Carolyn
Piccininni, Olivia Hope
Francesco, Leah
Karetnick, Samantha
Karetnick

Bella Williams, Alyssa
Ryan, Caroline Talley,
Alexis Boyd, Ryann
Solomon, Shemaiah
Georges

Studio

Stage Lights
Dance
Academy

Stage Lights
Dance
Academy

Essex
Dance
Academy

For Dancers
Only

Mariann's
School Of
Dance

Stage Lights
Dance
Academy

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry
#

324

337

340

349

351

Routine Name

Kindness

Paradise

Sing, Sing,
Sing

LIVE!

Madness

Studio

Dancers Names Studio Code
Paige Elliot, Parker Gina Mariez G
McKenna, Ella Salinovich, Academy of

Tiana Bradley, Aliana Performing

Dubose Arts, LLC

Addison Schwartz, Alivia  Essex D
Castro-Halper, Hayley Dance

Edelstein, lla Eisenstein, Academy

Isabella Meding, Grace
Conte, Peyton Barnhard,
Reese Bernardo, Ava
Castiglia, Payton Zito,
Lena Korenstein,
Angelina Qiu, Victoria
Miloseska, Jasmine
Montalvo, Samantha Fio
Rito

Audrey Kim, Sophia Ruiz, Mariann's H
Scarlett Bein, Mackenzie  School Of
Carroll, Natalie Chien, Dance
Lennon Furtado, Spencer

Maynard, Lily Nagai,

Grace Nejmeh, Vera Yoo,

Aleya Baynes, Gabriella

Cevallos, Angelie

Hintzen, Vittoria Pugliese,

Anna Doubov, Gemma

Shin, Madison Hayo,

Alana Meyer, Avery

Rolling
Amaya Young, Aliyah Stage Lights J
Neal, Zoe Singh, Aubrie Dance

Rodriguez, Alyssa Ryan, Academy
Rosie Lopez, Gabby

Shubert, Ryann Solomon,

Shemaiah Georges

Gianna Nunes, Juliana For Dancers F
De Palma, Makayla Only

Lagrutta, Quinn Beckler,

Simona Fahy, Sienna

Theis, Caitlin Manley,

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Junior

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry
#

363

378

38l

400

401

404

409

41

423

435

Routine Name

Cant Take
My Eyes off
of You

Hernandos
Hideaway

Love Potion
No. 9

Cabaret

Get Me to
the Church

Zing Went
The Strings
Of My Heart

Hallelujah

You Raise
Me Up

My Own
Strength

Love Is In
Control

Dancers Names Studio

Remi Paige, Taylor

Stepien, Melina Avila

Sifuentes, Camryn Kraft,

Olivia Goldberg, Lily

Cimillo

Lilyana Agostini Essex
Dance
Academy

For Dancers
Only

Giuliana Falco

Kallie Gadhok Essex
Dance

Academy

For Dancers
Only

Nora Pietras

Essex
Dance
Academy

Francesca Domino

For Dancers
Only

Gabriella Isabella

Essex
Dance
Academy

Averie Shellenhamer

For Dancers
Only

Devyn Benavides

For Dancers
Only

Mia Magliacano

For Dancers
Only

Giselle Esa

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
D Junior
F Junior
D Junior
F Junior
D Junior
F Junior
D Junior
F Junior
F Junior
F Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Heart of Gold Award

AGE Entry
CATEGORY # Routine Name Dancers Names
Mini
Mini 98 Sweet Nothing Giulia Carozza
Junior
Junior 167 Gone Gone Grace Allen
Gone
Junior 383 Scream Savannah Jean
Greene
Teen
Teen 69 Lady Aliana Dubose
Marmalade
Senior
Senior 246 Wildflower Isabella Medina
Petite
Petite 104 When | Grow Abygail Deleon
Up
Most Entertaining
Entry
H# Routine Name Studio
30 If You Got It, Flaunt It ~ Stage Lights Dance
Academy
145 | Can Cook Too Essex Dance Academy

206 Once Upon A Villian  Stage Lights Dance
Academy

283 River Deep Mountain  Stage Lights Dance
High Academy

Studio

Gina Mariez Academy of
Performing Arts, LLC

Ashley's Academy of the
Arts

Stage Lights Dance
Academy

Gina Mariez Academy of
Performing Arts, LLC

Essex Dance Academy

Studio
Code

D'Antono Dance Academy B

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
J Teen

D Petite

J Petite

J Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Most Entertaining

Entry
#

316

435

Routine Name

Amore

Love Is In Control

Studio

Essex Dance Academy

For Dancers Only

Outstanding Choreography

Entry
#

52

163

175

269

287

363

Outstanding Costume

Entry
#

26

m

Routine Name

Creator, Destroyer

If | Knew You Were Coming

I'd Of Baked A Cake

Little Dancer

Dedicated To The One |

Love

Yesterday

Cant Take My Eyes off of

You

Routine Name

All Again

Make It Look

Easy

Studio

Perpetual Motion
Dance Studio

For Dancers Only

Studio
Code

Studio
Code

Mariann's School Of H

Dance

Perpetual Motion
Dance Studio

For Dancers Only

Essex Dance
Academy

Studio

D'Antono Dance Academy

Elite Dance Academy of
Marlboro

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Mini

Junior

Senior

Junior

Junior

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Petite

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate



Outstanding Costume

Entry
#

166

253

288

413

Routine Name Studio
Rockin' The Mariann's School Of Dance
Runway

| Put A Spell On For Dancers Only

You

Less Talk, More Mariann's School Of Dance

Art

100 Bandaids

Technical Excellence

Entry
#

67

123

236

263

357

380

Routine Name

Oh Darling

My Boyfriends Back

Rock Around The
Clock

Uninvited

Trip To New York

New York New York

D'Antono Dance Academy

Studio

For Dancers Only

Essex Dance
Academy

For Dancers Only

For Dancers Only

For Dancers Only

For Dancers Only

Studio
Code

H

H

B

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Petite

Senior

Junior

Junior

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Petite

Junior

Senior

Senior

Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Special Awards
Title Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD
For Dancers Only

ARTISTRY AWARD
Mariann's School Of Dance

CLASS ACT AWARD
D'Antono Dance Academy

PURE PASSION AWARD
Stage Lights Dance Academy

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD
Essex Dance Academy

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD
Gina Mariez Academy of Performing Arts, LLC



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD
NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Jazz 313 One Night In Bangkok For Dancers Only

Best Tap 345 Dream On For Dancers Only

Best Hip Hop 349 Live! Stage Lights Dance Academy
Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 357 Trip To New York For Dancers Only

Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 356 Be Italian Stage Lights Dance Academy
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 325 Walking On Sunshine For Dancers Only

People's Choice 335 | Lost A Friend Mariann's School of Dance




